

## Womens Ranch Bronc Championships CANADA 370259 272st W, Foothills, Alberta, Canada 2025 Membership Form

I HEREBY APPLY FOR MEMBERSHIP IN THE WRBC AND AGREE TO ABIDE BY ALL RULES AND BY-LAWS SET BY THE WRBC, ITS BOARD OF DIRECTORS, AND CO-SANCTIONING BODIES. I UNDERSTAND THAT THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE WRBC IS THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND ALL DECISIONS OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS PREVAIL OVER ANY OTHER RULES, INCLUDING THE RULES OF CO-SANCTIONING BODIES. WRBC BOARD DECISIONS ARE FINAL. ANY LITIGATION BROUGHT FORTH PERTAINING TO THE WRBC MUST BE FILED IN THE COUNTY OF THE WRBC OFFICE.

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL BEFORE MEMBERSHIP WILL BE PROCESSED AND MUST BE READABLE (PLEASE PRINT).

First Name:	Last Name:	
Mailing Address:		
City:	Province:	Postal Code:
E-Mail Address:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
DOB:	Ag	ge:
If you are under 18 years of age, you must have a notarized minors release on file in the WRBC office each year.		
E-Mail Address:		
SIGNATURE: DATE:		
PREVIOUS WRBC MEMBER?: Yes No O		
Memberships:		
COMPETING MEMBERSHIP: \$120 CAN		
Ladies Ranch Bronc\$		
RODEO PERSONNEL MEMBERSHIP: \$60		
JudgeStock ContractorPick Up ManOther (Please specify if 'other'):		